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Davina Donahue 
 

2:11 PM (1 
hour ago) 

 
 
 

to Jasmine, me, Jennifer 

 
 

Hello, ladies.  Please see below for the most recent "Council Items" email list.  These are 
individuals who should be receiving all council agendas and public notices ONLY. 
 
Moving forward, I will create a separate list for Council press releases and share it with 
you all soon. 
 
I may also create a separate list for Council announcements and notifications, but I'm 
still debating about that one. 
 
Finally, for now, allusers@cityofflint.com is still the only address where we will 
automatically send any approved agenda items.  Thanks - Davina 
 
 
108201387@vzwpix.com, 
810 Flint Director <flintdonttok@gmail.com>, 
AKimseyherring@yahoo.com, 
Aiyana Calvin <aiyana010764@gmail.com>, 
Bernard Drew <mrbdrew@gmail.com>, 
CSV Non Profit Housing <csvnp@sbcglobal.net>, 
"Carol M. McIntosh" <Carolonboard@gmail.com>, 
Chaynes69@yahoo.com, 
Cynthia Watkins <cynthiaidawatkins@gmail.com>, 
"Darryl B." <dbuchanan@universalems.net>, 
Deborah Holmes <brennanseniorcorporation@gmail.com>, 
East Village Magazine Editor <eastvillagemagazineflint@gmail.com>, 
Emilly Davis <EDavis@mlive.com>, 
Erma Shaw <flntshaw@aol.com>, 
Evergreen Block Watchers <evergreenblockwatchers@gmail.com>, 
Flint Beat <editor@flintbeat.com>, 
FrankieMcIntosh@mifullness.org, 
Geraldine Redmond <geriredmond@yahoo.com>, 
"JayEwell2011@gmail.com" <JayEwell2011@gmail.com>, 
Jiquanda Johnson <jiquanda@flintbeat.com>, 
Joel Arnold <jarnold@communitiesfirstinc.org>, 
Kevin Luster <kluster2k3@gmail.com>, 
"Lewis, Carma" <carma.lewis@mail.house.gov>, 
"LibertyCBell@gmail.com" <LibertyCBell@gmail.com>, 
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Linda Anthony <lindaeanthony62@gmail.com>, 
Linda Pohly <lindapohly@gmail.com>, 
Loyce Driskell <loycetate@yahoo.com>, 
Michaels favs Julian <littlemikemj5@gmail.com>, 
Mike Killbreath <mkillbreath@aol.com>, 
NBC25/FOX66 <news@nbc25news.com>, 
PATRICK RICE <illeffect810@gmail.com>, 
Rebecca Galvas <bgalvas@sbcglobal.net>, 
RevalHarris1@hotmail.com, 
Roberto Acosta <racosta1@mlive.com>, 
Ron Fonger <rfonger1@mlive.com>, 
Shannonashleysearcy@gmail.com, 
Spectacle Productions <paul@spectacleproductions.com>, 
Spectacle Tv <paulhering@aol.com>, 
Stephanie Cornelison <Stephanie.Cornelison@statescape.com>, 
Stephen Carmody <sgcarmod@umich.edu>, 
TheFlintCourierNews@gmail.com, 
Tom Sumner <t_sumner@charter.net>, 
Tom Travis <tomntravis@gmail.com>, 
Vicki VanBuren <vvanburen8@yahoo.com>, 
Victoria McKenze <vmckenze1@gmail.com>, 
Vincent Duffy <vduffy@umich.edu>, 
Wyntis Hall <wyntis@icloud.com>, 
Zack Canepari <one.zack@gmail.com>, 
abc12news@abc12.com, 
ac2dumas <ac2dumas@yahoo.com>, 
amy@dunaskiss.biz, 
arthur woodson <Arthurlw_2000@yahoo.com>, 
beverlyscakes123@gmail.com, 
byron miller <byronbmiller1@yahoo.com>, 
"carolynstitt6049@yahoo.com" <carolynstitt6049@yahoo.com>, 
chnglegal@gmail.com, 
Courtney Bennett <cmbennett@sbgtv.com>, 
cpsacouriernews@yahoo.com, 
csurface@crim.org, 
dan.foley@townsquaremedia.com, 
dawn.f.jones@abc12.com, 
"dbard73@yahoo.com" <dbard73@yahoo.com>, 
dfgoblue@aol.com, 
dorispatrick50@gmail.com, 
"fmccoy23@gmail.com" <fmccoy23@gmail.com>, 
"hmna1stward@gmail.com" <hmna1stward@gmail.com>, 
"imjazzi1@gmail.com" <imjazzi1@gmail.com>, 
JanMarie Arbor <janmariearbor2012@gmail.com>, 
johncounts@mlive.com, 
"jrbillingsjr@gmail.com" <jrbillingsjr@gmail.com>, 
karl collyer <karlcollyer@gmail.com>, 
"kingflint.TK@gmail.com" <kingflint.tk@gmail.com>, 
klongley@ruthmott.org, 
localsubs@statescape.com, 
matthews@post.harvard.edu, 
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melody kotts <melodyloves420@gmail.com>, 
mercedeskitchen@yahoo.com, 
news@nbc25.net, 
news@midmichigannow.com, 
newsroom@umich.edu, 
raj@hiago.com, 
shafrac@yahoo.com, 
tam5007@att.net, 
team@flintbeat.com, 
"thompson.erika.a@gmail.com" <thompson.erika.a@gmail.com>, 
tomikaallen28@yahoo.com, 
"wdon994@gmail.com" <wdon994@gmail.com>, 
wnem <wnem@wnem.com>, 
youmic8@aol.com, 
yvonne penton <yjmrpenton@gmail.com>, 
"JerryGrifo@gmail.com" <JerryGrifo@gmail.com>, 
Ramona Watson <rwatson@flintbeat.com>, 
flintballinfo@gmail.com, 
nkerry92@gmail.com, 
"bobby.lawrence1988@gmail.com" <bobby.lawrence1988@gmail.com>, 
Leon El-Alamin <leonelalamin8@gmail.com>, 
Jalen Garrison <jgarrison@flintbeat.com>, 
"igotrhythmx2@yahoo.com" <igotrhythmx2@yahoo.com>, 
All Users <allusers@cityofflint.com> 
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